
9800 Fredericksburg Road, San Antonio, TX 78288

Valuable Personal Property Insurance Application

Please review, complete and sign where indicated.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Please read the following terms and conditions and indicate if you agree.

Terms and Conditions: Response:

Your property must be used solely for 
personal purposes.

Agree Disagree

In the event of a loss, you will need to 
provide proof of ownership and value.

Agree Disagree

PROPERTY INFORMATION

Location of Your Valuable Personal 
Property:

JEWELRY CATEGORY OPTIONS

Category: Total Category Value:

Jewelry Collection Coverage

Category: Number of Items: Total Category Value:

Jewelry Individual Item Coverage

105551-0311
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03-29-2021

000

$7,500

VERONICA L NOWLIN

X

REDONDO BEACH, LOS ANGELES

GARRISON PROPERTY AND CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY

X

407 N BROADWAY APT 3

CA 90277-2807

407 N BROADWAY APT 3
REDONDO BEACH CA 90277-2807



OTHER CATEGORIES

Category: Number of Items: Value of Items:

Cameras

Silverware

Furs

Musical Instruments

Guns

Stamps

Coins

Fine Arts

BY SIGNING BELOW I DECLARE MY BELIEF THAT THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS

APPLICATION  IS TRUE AND ACCURATE.

Signature

Date

Member Number

Effective Date

Agent/Producer
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None - Direct Issue

000

For your policy effective on: 03-30-2021

000

000

000

006071600

000

000

000

000

e-Signed /s/ Veronica L Heath #006071600 03/29/2021 17:59


